

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Misc Suspension Of Sentence Application (Appeal)
No. 1362/2025

Talim Son Of Israj
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Misc Suspension Of Sentence Application (Appeal)
No. 880/2025

Sb Urf Iffideen Son Of Sallu
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present in S.B. Criminal Misc Suspension Of Sentence Application (Appeal) No. 1362/2025 Mr. Vishvendra Sharma for Mr. Manish Gupta in S.B. Criminal Misc Suspension Of Sentence Application (Appeal) No. 880/2025
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vivek Choudhary, Dy.GA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

12/11/2025

List after four weeks, as prayed.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J